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	#
	Предшколски васпитачи
	индекс
	Колоквијум 1
	Колоквијум 2
	Предавања и вежве
	Предиспитне обавезе
	ИСПИТ бр. поена 
	ИСПИТ освојено
	УКУПНО ПОЕНА
	ОЦЕНА

	
	
	
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	Број поена 
	Освојено 
	
	Укупно поена
	
	
	
	

	1
	СТЕФАНОВИЋ Д. НЕВЕНА
	40/15-ПВ
	24
	18,00
	23
	17,25
	2
	37,25
	24
	18,00
	55
	6

	2
	МИЈАИЛОВИЋ Г. МАРИЈА
	50/15-ПВ
	22
	16,50
	22
	16,50
	2
	33,00
	22
	16,50
	55
	6

	3
	ВУЈЧИЋ З. ЈЕЛЕНА
	63/15-ПВ
	24
	18,00
	22
	16,50
	2
	34,50
	29
	21,75
	58
	6



